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ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2019-20 

Sr. No. Particulars Date 

1. First Session starting 10 June ,2019 

2. Admission process  10 June ,2019 

3. Beginning of Regular classes 17 June, 2019 

4. International Yoga Day 21 June 2019 

5. Rajashri Shahu Maharaj Birth Anniversary  26 June 2019 

6. Principal Address to Admitted Students First Week of August, 2019 

7. College Tests I Second week of August,2019 

8. Independence Day 15 August, 2019 

9. Teachers' Day 05 September,2019 

10. College Tests II Second week of September 2019 

11. N.S.S. Day 24 September, 2019 

12. Participation of Students in Youth Festival September, 2019 

13. Mahatma Gandhi Birth Anniversary 02 October 2019 

14. Indira Gandhi Birth Anniversary 19 November 2019 

15. End of First Session 23 October, 2019 

16. First Term Vacation 24 Oct.., 2019 to 20 Nov. , 2019 

17. Second Session Starting 21 November, 2019 

18. Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Death Anniversary 6 December 2019 

19. Commencement of Regular Classes 14 December 2019 

20. Sant Gadge Baba Death Anniversary 20 December 2019 

21. College Tests I First week of January 2020 

22. Savitribai Fule Birth anniversary 03 January 2020 

23. National Youth Day 12 January 2020 

24. Extracurricular activities of student 20 Jan. to 25 Jan 2020 

25. Republic Day Celebration 26 January, 2020 

26. College test II Second week of February 

27. Sant Gadge Baba Birth Anniversary 23 February 2020 

28. National Science Day 28 February 2020 

29. Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Birth Anniversary 14 April 2020 

30. End of Second Session 27 April 2020 

31. Summer Vacation 29th April to 08th  June 2020 

32. Maharashtra Day Celebration  01 May 2020 

33. Beginning New Academic Session 08June 2020  



 
    HOLIDAYS   

          

Sr. No.  Festival    Date   

1.  Bakri  Id (Id-Ul-Zua)   16 June, 2019 (Monday)  

2.  Independence Day 15 August, 2019 (Thrusday)  

3.  Parshi New Year 17 August, 2019 (Saturday)  

4.  Ganesh Chaturthi 02 September, 2019 (Monday)  

5.  Gauri Pujan 06 September, 2019 (Friday)  

6.  Moharum 10 September, 2019 (Tuesday)  

7.  Sarvpitru Amavasyya 28 September, 2019 (Saturday)  

8.  Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 02 October, 2019 (Wednesday)  

9.  Dasara 08 October, 2019(Tuesday)  

10.  Christmas 25 December, 2019 (Wednesday)  

11.  Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti 19 February, 2020 (Wednesday)  

12.  Mahashivratri 21 February, 2020(Friday)  

13.  Holi ( Second day ) 10 March, 2020 (Tuesday)  

14.  Gudi Padwa 25 March, 2020 (Wednesday)  

15.  Ram Navmi 02 April, 2020 (Thrusday)  

16.  Mahavir Jayanti 06 April, 2020 (Monday)  

17.  Good Friday 10 April, 2020 (Friday)  

18.  Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti 14 April, 2020 (Tuesday)  

 
Following Holiday falls on Sunday       

1 .  Republic day :26 Jan 2020   

          

IQAC Co-ordinator Principal 

  


